
CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

04.042.376/0001-10 A TODO GAS DE JARDIM AMERICA COMERCIO E TRANSPORTES LDTA 3.949,40         

12.013.026/0001-53 ADCON ADMINISTRAÇÃO E CONSULTORIA IMOBIL 3.375,99         

42.644.220/0001-06 AGUAS DO RIO 71.662,18       

42.055.474/0001-80 AJATTO OX LOGISTICA E TRANSPORTE LTDA 5.000,00         

14.767.709/0001-21 ALBANO ADMINISTRACAO DE BENS PROPRIOS LTDA 3.355,94         

28.350.338/0001-92 APSA ADM PREDIAL E NEGOCIOS IMOBILIARIOS 2.059,87         

08.512.938/0001-00 ARES IMOBILIARIA LTDA 8.969,96         

28.283.976/0001-38 ART NOVA ASSES IMOBILIARIA LTDA 3.329,87         

39.459.331/0006-34 CAIXA CARTOES PRE-PAGOS S.A. 412.768,39     

13.841.652/0001-09 CHRISTIAN JORGE BORNEO 07410340770 3.160,89         

21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 14.000,00       

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 14.599,93       

33.938.119/0002-40 COMPANHIA DISTRIBUIDORA DE GAS DO RIO DE JANEIRO - CEG 5.263,59         

21.670.395/0001-00 CONRJ GESTAO IMOBILIARIA LTDA 1.000,00         

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 217.508,42     

02.701.723/0001-43 DALTON FORTES CONTABILIDADE 4.627,29         

22.040.843/0001-54 DANIEL VALENCIO DA SILVA 250,00             

33.008.093/0001-50 EDICLEISSON OLIVEIRA COSTA 20.500,00       

53.359.499/0001-94 FLAVIA BORBA DE MACEDO PAZ 4.042,13         

42.917.222/0001-13 FREITAS ADMINISTRAÇÃO PATRIMONIAL LTDA 2.886,88         

59.255.817/0001-53 GMBI SERVICOS DE REFORMA MANUTENCAO E CONSTRUCOES DE IMOVEIS LTDA 20.060,00       

00.125.223/0001-85 GUERENGUE COMERCIO DE GAS LTDA 5.989,95         

11.634.742/0001-95 HRX PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELI 3.051,18         

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 97.062,24       

42.353.180/0001-35 IGUA RIO DE JANEIRO 36.639,68       

31.850.191/0001-04 IMODATA ADM COMPRA VENDA IMOV LTDA 1.472,39         

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 25.844,16       

05.148.687/0001-20 JMC CONSULTORIA E ASSESSORIA IMOBILIARIA LTDA 3.520,34         

01.179.342/0001-83 JOAQUIM D A A ASSOCIADOS 3.055,71         

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 19.582,89       
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21.648.411/0001-68 KARLA CAMPOS DOS SANTOS 2.877,41         

04.379.940/0001-94 LIDERANCA ADMINISTRADORA DE IMOVEIS LTDA 943,20             

60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE SA 89.371,12       

11.855.943/0001-12 LOFT EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIARIOS LTDA 40.200,00       

41.088.910/0001-55 LOFT RIO CONSULTORIA E NEGOCIO 56.154,04       

33.835.205/0001-46 MARCOS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS BORRING PORTES 60,00               

43.775.227/0001-11 MATHEUS AMORIM SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL 26.832,00       

10.907.646/0001-00 META SOLUCOES IN INFORMATICA LTDA ME 23.791,50       

30.262.257/0001-82 ML ADMINISTRACAO DE IMOVEIS LTDA 5.697,52         

15.573.425/0001-67 MORAES ADMINISTRACAO DE IMOVEIS EIRELI 3.746,88         

41.419.761/0001-60 NOBRE I C IMOBILIARIA LTDA 2.545,60         

30.089.400/0001-86 NOVA CORRETA TRANSPORTES LTDA 450,00             

00.274.125/0001-00 PAULO FERNANDES IMOBILIARIOS LTDA ME 19.502,84       

04.909.197/0001-37 PEDRO GOUVEA IMOVEIS LTDA 5.866,97         

32.473.083/0001-22 PEG IMOVEIS 3.751,28         

69.034.668/0001-56 PLUXEE BENEFICIOS S.A 562.629,85     

40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 1.132,88         

39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI 2.605,22         

36.072.836/0001-49 RENOVAGAS COMERCIO DE GAS E TRANSPORTE LTDA 220,00             

14.863.079/0001-99 RIO + SANEAMENTO 14.376,15       

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 30.911,82       

00.274.838/0001-73 SELLERPHARMA - LINO BRIOTE PRODUTOS FARM E HOSPITALARES 12.884,72       

31.596.907/0001-99 SOUSA NEVES ADMINISTRACAO DE IMOVEIS EIR 3.536,96         

16.647.700/0001-02 SYMBIOS-ID CONTROLE DE ACESSO E IDENT 5.912,67         

49.986.510/0001-79 THIAGO LUYLSON DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE 53,00               

03.272.567/0001-05 TRANSPORTADORA DE CARGA ALVES EVANGELISTA 1.623,20         

29.209.988/0001-85 VENDABLE COBRANCAS E NEGOCIOS IMOBILIARIOS 3.862,47         

12.032.742/0001-88 VIPS SERVICE LTDA ME 17.597,52       

15.111.975/0001-64 VISAO ADMINISTRAÇÃO I S LTDA 1.682,67         

33.044.898/0001-59 W F MEDICAL PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 1.083,88         

TOTAL 1.960.492,64 



CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

04.042.376/0001-10 A TODO GAS DE JARDIM AMERICA COMERCIO E TRANSPORTES LDTA 3.439,80         

20.250.652/0001-91 ADENILDO ROCHA SANTOS 10.500,00       

080.835.447-79 AGATA CRISTIAN MIRANDA DA SILVA 3.376,72         

42.644.220/0001-06 AGUAS DO RIO 76.372,25       

42.310.775/0001-03 AGUAS DO RIO 4 SPE S.A 3.301,95         

42.055.474/0001-80 AJATTO OX LOGISTICA E TRANSPORTE LTDA 5.000,00         

14.767.709/0001-21 ALBANO ADMINISTRACAO DE BENS PROPRIOS LTDA 3.355,94         

117.485.107-46 ALESSANDRO TEIXEIRA PEREIRA 2.097,46         

877.808.363-04 ALEXANDRE DE MAGALHAES DE CASTRO 3.199,16         

61.285.210/0001-68 ANDRE LUIS FERREIRA DA MATA 3.380,00         

084.189.097-81 ANDRE VIDAL PORTELA PESSOA 1.468,18         

073.887.797-28 ANDREIA DA SILVA RODRIGUES 6.158,22         

059.739.657-40 ANTONIO MARCIO DE ALMEIDA 500,00             

552.177.297-91 ANTONIO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA 3.356,02         

28.350.338/0001-92 APSA ADM PREDIAL E NEGOCIOS IMOBILIARIOS 2.059,87         

08.512.938/0001-00 ARES IMOBILIARIA LTDA 8.465,66         

28.283.976/0001-38 ART NOVA ASSES IMOBILIARIA LTDA 3.084,83         

121.313.657-13 CAIO BUENO CARMO 2.868,99         

39.459.331/0006-34 CAIXA CARTOES PRE-PAGOS S.A. 410.475,96     

401.787.147-04 CARLOS PAROLI NETO 3.051,78         

595.805.777-49 CELSO FRANCISCO DE PAULA 120,00             

079.495.047-73 CHARLES ANDERSON DA COSTA 2.726,62         

13.841.652/0001-09 CHRISTIAN JORGE BORNEO 07410340770 3.206,86         

21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 19.000,00       

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 14.599,96       

33.938.119/0002-40 COMPANHIA DISTRIBUIDORA DE GAS DO RIO DE JANEIRO - CEG 7.128,89         

21.670.395/0001-00 CONRJ GESTAO IMOBILIARIA LTDA 1.000,00         

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 208.918,79     

02.701.723/0001-43 DALTON FORTES CONTABILIDADE 4.534,47         

19.072.122/0001-11 DENILSON DE SOUZA SANTOS 700,00             

026.051.417-99 EDSON MARIO DA SILVA 3.335,85         

51.549.301/0001-00 ESPRO ASSOCIACAO DE ENSINO SOCIAL PROFISSIONALIZANTE 2.039,58         

112.233.527-06 FATIMA RAFAELA PERRONE FERREIRA 3.370,45         
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051.529.177-34 FELIPE FERNANDES 3.335,85         

056.979.977-52 FERNANDA FERNANDES DA COSTA PINHO 8.160,39         

53.359.499/0001-94 FLAVIA BORBA DE MACEDO PAZ 4.042,13         

902.732.147-72 FRANCISCO HERBENIO NOBRE MAIA 13.287,05       

42.917.222/0001-13 FREITAS ADMINISTRAÇÃO PATRIMONIAL LTDA 2.947,57         

59.255.817/0001-53 GMBI SERVICOS DE REFORMA MANUTENCAO E CONSTRUCOES DE IMOVEIS LTDA 7.740,00         

28.167.717/0001-41 GNBR COMERCIO E SERVICOS EIRELLI 3.627,80         

00.125.223/0001-85 GUERENGUE COMERCIO DE GAS LTDA 6.739,95         

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 104.091,28     

05.696.218/0001-46 IDEIAS 132,00             

42.353.180/0001-35 IGUA RIO DE JANEIRO 45.067,61       

31.850.191/0001-04 IMODATA ADM COMPRA VENDA IMOV LTDA 1.454,85         

41.151.577/0001-81 IRYS CRISTINA DA SILVA MACHADO 1.890,00         

37.366.496/0001-21 ISAURA DE OILIVEIRA COELHO PODA DE ARVORES 11.500,00       

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 26.809,51       

05.148.687/0001-20 JMC CONSULTORIA E ASSESSORIA IMOBILIARIA LTDA 3.548,90         

610.195.267-34 JOAO MANOEL DE MELLO NETO 15.728,21       

01.179.342/0001-83 JOAQUIM D A A ASSOCIADOS 3.070,43         

174.796.677-01 JONATHAN WEBER QUARESMA 4.762,31         

708.769.224-00 JOSÉ ANTONIO DA SILVA 500,00             

030.817.647-26 JOSÉ AUGUSTO CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA 500,00             

260.190.197-72 JOSÉ CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 4.202,46         

004.683.207-68 JOSE PARENTE VENDEIRO 3.068,43         

909.616.417-20 JOZIANE MACHADO VAROL 2.528,42         

146.330.707-11 JULIANA CRISTINA PERRONE 3.370,45         

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 19.688,47       

21.648.411/0001-68 KARLA CAMPOS DOS SANTOS 2.877,41         

57.164.321/0001-49 LC CONHECIMENTO E DISTRIBUIDORA  DO BRASIL LTDA 7.167,00         

092.502.647-63 LEIDIANE OLIVEIRA DE LIMA 3.557,48         

04.379.940/0001-94 LIDERANCA ADMINISTRADORA DE IMOVEIS LTDA 943,20             

60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE SA 69.280,42       

369.114.107-20 LIVALDO LODI CARDOSO DA ROCHA 5.407,61         

11.855.943/0001-12 LOFT EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIARIOS LTDA 40.200,00       

41.088.910/0001-55 LOFT RIO CONSULTORIA E NEGOCIO 55.569,70       

026.294.467-78 MARCIA CRISTINA BARRADAS DE MARIA 3.966,44         

612.439.816-87 MARCOS GALDINO 6.477,03         

011.882.577-14 MARLENE DA COSTA 500,00             

058.742.507-51 MARLON DA SILVA CLEMENTINO 500,00             

43.775.227/0001-11 MATHEUS AMORIM SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL 26.832,00       

138.179.637-00 MATTHEUS VINICIUS BRADOCK FREIRE DOS REIS 3.068,43         

091.577.747-90 MAURICIO VIDAL PORTELA PESSOA 1.468,14         

10.980.758/0001-97 MAX VERDE SERVIÇOS TECNICOS DE ARBORIZAÇÃO E JARDINAGEM LTDA 1.700,00         

10.907.646/0001-00 META SOLUCOES IN INFORMATICA LTDA ME 23.791,50       

02.102.498/0001-29 METROPOLITAN LIFE SEGUROS E PREVIDENCIA PRIVADA S.A 14.583,74       

30.262.257/0001-82 ML ADMINISTRACAO DE IMOVEIS LTDA 5.619,63         

15.573.425/0001-67 MORAES ADMINISTRACAO DE IMOVEIS EIRELI 3.759,60         



778.150.507-78 NASARE RAMALHO DE CASTRO 3.499,93         

056.400.717-02 NINO CARDOSO MARTINS 2.884,68         

41.419.761/0001-60 NOBRE I C IMOBILIARIA LTDA 2.558,32         

00.274.125/0001-00 PAULO FERNANDES IMOBILIARIOS LTDA ME 12.864,37       

553.015.927-34 PEDRO CARLOS MORENO BREVES 500,00             

04.909.197/0001-37 PEDRO GOUVEA IMOVEIS LTDA 5.879,70         

095.960.927-07 PEDRO HENRIQUE PEDREIRA CAMPOS 320,00             

017.201.477-87 PEDRO UAXURE IVAN KAN IUNA TAPIRAPE 500,00             

32.473.083/0001-22 PEG IMOVEIS 3.764,00         

69.034.668/0001-56 PLUXEE BENEFICIOS S.A 536.698,49     

36.072.836/0001-49 RENOVAGAS COMERCIO DE GAS E TRANSPORTE LTDA 110,00             

14.863.079/0001-99 RIO + SANEAMENTO 14.123,37       

088.753.367-17 ROGERIO DE ASCENCAO SOARES 3.424,99         

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 33.989,22       

00.274.838/0001-73 SELLERPHARMA - LINO BRIOTE PRODUTOS FARM E HOSPITALARES 1.784,80         

31.596.907/0001-99 SOUSA NEVES ADMINISTRACAO DE IMOVEIS EIR 3.536,96         

084.762.667-90 SUELI MARTINS DOS SANTOS 2.890,14         

03.272.567/0001-05 TRANSPORTADORA DE CARGA ALVES EVANGELISTA 452,10             

10.974.116/0001-85 V S DISTRIBUIDORA DE GAS LTDA 8.095,00         

033.964.357-96 VALANGELOS IMOVEIS 4.251,66         

005.920.717-58 VANDA LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA FERRAZ 832,50             

29.209.988/0001-85 VENDABLE COBRANCAS E NEGOCIOS IMOBILIARIOS 3.881,55         

12.032.742/0001-88 VIPS SERVICE LTDA ME 11.425,00       

15.111.975/0001-64 VISAO ADMINISTRAÇÃO I S LTDA 1.682,67         

TOTAL 2.065.207,11 


